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LANDJAEGERLANDJAEGER  
Original; Spicy | $4Original; Spicy | $4

FORTUNE FAVORS CANDIED PECANSFORTUNE FAVORS CANDIED PECANS
Original; Chili Spiked; Everything Seasoned | $8.50Original; Chili Spiked; Everything Seasoned | $8.50

SLIDE CHIPSSLIDE CHIPS  (Current Selection May Vary)(Current Selection May Vary)

Sea Salt; Sea Salt & Vinegar; Spicy BBQ; Honey BBQ; Sea Salt; Sea Salt & Vinegar; Spicy BBQ; Honey BBQ; 
Jalapeño Cheddar; Pizza; Dill Pickle | $3Jalapeño Cheddar; Pizza; Dill Pickle | $3

AVA I L A B L E  A NY T I M E

Pizza Oven® Frozen PizzasPizza Oven® Frozen Pizzas
CHEESECHEESE  - Medium cut real Wisconsin cheese piled on a thin and crispy crust | $12- Medium cut real Wisconsin cheese piled on a thin and crispy crust | $12

SAUSAGESAUSAGE - Hand pinched Italian sausage that complements a 50 year-old secret Pizza Oven Recipe | $12 - Hand pinched Italian sausage that complements a 50 year-old secret Pizza Oven Recipe | $12

PEPPERONIPEPPERONI - Secret recipe sauce. Loaded with Wisconsin cheese and pepperoni  - Secret recipe sauce. Loaded with Wisconsin cheese and pepperoni | | $12$12

SAUSAGE & PEPPERONISAUSAGE & PEPPERONI  - Ol’ reliable with Pepperoni and hand pinched sausage - Ol’ reliable with Pepperoni and hand pinched sausage | | $12$12

KOREAN BBQKOREAN BBQ  - Our traditional thin and crispy crust smothered with Korean BBQ sauce, garlic, - Our traditional thin and crispy crust smothered with Korean BBQ sauce, garlic, 
white chicken, green onions, cilantro, sesame seeds and Real Wisconsin Cheese white chicken, green onions, cilantro, sesame seeds and Real Wisconsin Cheese | $12.50| $12.50

WHITE SAUSAGE GARLIC WHITE SAUSAGE GARLIC   - Sausage, onion, mozzarella cheese and garlic butter - Sausage, onion, mozzarella cheese and garlic butter | $12.50| $12.50

CHICKEN, BACON, RANCHCHICKEN, BACON, RANCH - Garlic seasoned white meat chicken, bacon,  - Garlic seasoned white meat chicken, bacon, 
and ranch dressing with mozzarella & cheddar cheese | $12.50and ranch dressing with mozzarella & cheddar cheese | $12.50

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIEMEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE - Delicious veggie option piled with feta cheese sauce, sweet and pepperoncini  - Delicious veggie option piled with feta cheese sauce, sweet and pepperoncini 
peppers, red onions, black and kalamata olives with real Wisconsin cheese, feta cheese with parsley | $13peppers, red onions, black and kalamata olives with real Wisconsin cheese, feta cheese with parsley | $13

(PIZZA SPECIAL)  (PIZZA SPECIAL)      MEAT LOVERSMEAT LOVERS - Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mozzarella | $13 - Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mozzarella | $13
(PIZZA SPECIAL)  (PIZZA SPECIAL)      COUNTRY GRAVY BREAKFASTCOUNTRY GRAVY BREAKFAST - Egg, Pork, Ham, Bacon, Sausage Gravy, Cheddar, Mozzarella | $14 - Egg, Pork, Ham, Bacon, Sausage Gravy, Cheddar, Mozzarella | $14

SABATOSSO’S® FROZEN PIZZA – SABATOSSO’S® FROZEN PIZZA – GLUTEN FREEGLUTEN FREE
FOUR CHEESEFOUR CHEESE  ((THIN & CRISPY CRUSTTHIN & CRISPY CRUST))  - - Mozzarella, fontina, parmesan, & Asiago Cheese | $12Mozzarella, fontina, parmesan, & Asiago Cheese | $12

MILTON’S® FROZEN PIZZA – MILTON’S® FROZEN PIZZA – GLUTEN FREEGLUTEN FREE
ROASTED VEGETABLEROASTED VEGETABLE  ((CAULIFLOWER CRUSTCAULIFLOWER CRUST))  - - Roasted zucchini, red, yellow & green bell peppers, onions, 3 cheese blend | $12Roasted zucchini, red, yellow & green bell peppers, onions, 3 cheese blend | $12

KIRKLAND SIGNATURE® FROZEN PIZZA – KIRKLAND SIGNATURE® FROZEN PIZZA – GLUTEN FREEGLUTEN FREE
SUPREMESUPREME  ((CAULIFLOWER CRUSTCAULIFLOWER CRUST))  - - Pepperoni, sausage, roasted vegetables, 3 cheese blend | $12Pepperoni, sausage, roasted vegetables, 3 cheese blend | $12

Current pizza selection may varyCurrent pizza selection may vary

Soft PretzelsSoft Pretzels
5 oz 5 oz SOFT PRETZELSOFT PRETZEL  - Served with one dipping sauce | $6- Served with one dipping sauce | $6

16 oz 16 oz SOFT PRETZELSOFT PRETZEL  - Served with two dipping sauces | $12- Served with two dipping sauces | $12

Dipping SaucesDipping Sauces: : Honey Mustard; Dusseldorf Mustard; Beer Cheese DipHoney Mustard; Dusseldorf Mustard; Beer Cheese Dip

Prices do not include sales tax


